
VO9P

 FOR: WITTE

1:1 scale

VO9P

VB . . . .  1-8154
MD . . . .  1-8154

MD . . . .  1001-9282
NV . . . .  1-8154
B . . . . . .  1234
A . . . . . .  1234
KB . . .  101-340

VB . . . .  1001-9282
NV . . . .  1001-9282

611

7

159

451

49

50

 DIMENSIONS

Blade length (G): 28.000mm (1.102in)
Blade width (H): 7.600mm (0.299in)

 CATEGORY

Vehicles

 USE

CARS

 SECONDARY BRANDS

For:
AKS
CASI
HUF
KIEKERT
NEIMAN
UBE

 COMPARATIVE REFERENCES

ALBA F41P
ANIS N15DP
BOERKEY 962PS05
BOERKEY 962PS30
CANAS VW8P
CEA CI5P
CEA CI8
CHARLES BIRCH P005

DOMINION LOCK CA1-RH
ERREBI HF30P9
EZ-LINE 73VB
EZ-LINE 73VB-P
FUKI VO9P
HD CA1P
ILCO 73VB-P
JAS 127E
JAS 287E
JET V30-PH
JMA VO-VBP
KEY-LINE V33P
KRAGA AP221
LOTUS HF98P
MISTER MINIT 7061
ORION VW18P
RR PHF42M
TAYLOR X9

 VEHICLES

 Ignition and steering wheel lock

 Door lock

 Door lock

 Boot / Hatchback

 Drawer

AUDI
100
200
4000
5000
50GL
50LS
80
80GLS-80GT
COUPE` GT
QUATTRO

PORSCHE
924
944

VOLKSWAGEN
411-412-1500-1600
BRASILIA
CABRIOLET
DASHER
DERBY AMAZON VOYAGE
FAMILCAR
FOX
GOL
GOLF
GOLF CABRIOLET
IGALA
JETTA ATLANTIC
K70
K70 LS
PARATI
PASSAT

POLO
QUANTUM
RABBIT
SANTANA CORSER
SCIROCCO

VOLKSWAGEN (TRUCKS)
ALL MODELS

 SAP REFERENCES

CVO9P      10
CVO9P      20
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